€9 1077

B

b4

1520 ol A )

AR
vm\‘
(e
\A?attfr.?l.e:l. o
R e

—— i P iy g, s

£

RAC i i ..L\'ll B el

et 4=

e
s

1]

14

7

by s e v e g

S A e e e e e e 4~~+~4—-_-r'—+—'r—"—

AT TR T
g~

SIS
el v\ﬂ s
s e i
. 3
n l.N s -
——y o - e o e A ——
T — e A

e g

¥, ! Lol o .
4 z7 . T R
NG -

-~ lll o 5 {
Y R \ 3 4 ; >
- e ~— e - \ X% g
i Gt ‘e 3 s - 1
e L d ) [ nal ~
i e \ . F
e i 0 . : R - i >
v 5 \ 2 LN \ o 7 A
. B 3 - W A A
2 s SFAN e \ b, . o ~ gl .
. 3 Paky s : ATTw W g e
. ® s W e N - A\ O\ / W £ Wi S
4 ~ i \ \ ¥ \ R BTty ! AP | Py . :
- N\ . \ Y \ 4l N s .
v s \ . fie ~ o : .
" e \ Mgl w rdimad b i, Y e e
. R A 4 . o / A - g K
i — \ \ 5 / - 7 -
- S \ \ o) W o ) " . . = o
i \ \ . \ . \ =/ gl
- e ety - - & wA N\ > - - v i~~~ de ; S T g ;|
= — . - \ \ L % A o . . < < ~ -
L s i ; PP ; s 7 7 ¥4 d
. X\ R (WP : 2 g7 S e ) D
~ N T \ | - v 7
» e ) ¢ 4 4 .

o e el ey

ol

s

-

o

P
rrd el A P ?J»\ e~
y ’

! v Ao A Ao ))\(l.\}p
= A

A A

2:7
|~ - -

.
. - r
i". \’}..""I\I‘X
6 .
l’ u\..>i.ii..(f¢!
—— e ..\}/)0 Ao prwis (08

)

m e N
S/ T e e e
i v

-~

4

g A e s iy AN

Vo ey
- e (Y J..lo
e ot i U ¥

7

I N e, i

@ :

=Y

e

> S R 4 7
— “.'Ilnn/ b (S
S 2 o

B -
~pm -~ B el e s
Ew 4 ]
Y e
b 1 % a
5 iy
B

0 th

U. s. Geological Survey

PE|

LE

OFEN FI
his map or illustration i
and ras not tee

confor

PORT

s.preliminary

n edited or reviewed for

ity with Geolo. ical

ourvey

ice.

Leo)
ES

standards or neopenclat g

it ey A 5 7 I b P, S Pl TS g B S

e
e
-+

QEEY

~{- 0 91

29

L 74

—
s

e
-~

47
7

z5

47

25

47

23

87

911

1t

vl

511

9t1

1S5

Sl

L e e b

gLl

5149

R

ey

594

11

51,

R

911

g1

913

211

!

711

P11

711

11

211

211

gah

211

211

911

211

231

Y11

211

211

711

211

1 /62500

AGEX10)

Seju

FIGURE 2--COEUR D ALENE,



